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ANDY WARHOL CAMPSITE
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BODY & SOUL
Body & Soul Main Stage
EarthShip Stage
Love Letter Stage
Peace Pagoda
Zen Gardens
Boundless Bathing
Radio Shack
Earth Spirit
Heart Garden
BOUTIQUE CAMPING
Bohemia Yurts
Hearthwork Tipis
Yurtels
Yurts & Squirts
Podpads
Festi Huts
Pamper Palace

FOOD GUIDE
CAMPING VILLAGE
First Aid
Gardai & Lost Property
Pamper Palace
Welfare Tent
CIRCUS (FOSSETS)
COMEDY
COSBY STAGE
CRAWDADDY STAGE
ELECTRIC ARENA
ENTRANCES

- ERP RECYCLE
& ROCK ON THE EARTHSHIP
- ESB ELECTRIC IRELAND PARK

FAIRGROUND ATTRACTION
FAMILY CAMPING
FESTIVAL LOCKER
FESTIVAL MERCHANDISE
FIRST AID
FOREST STAGE
GARDAI
GLOBAL GREEN
Cultivate
LEAF
GlY
Cloughjordan Ecovillage
Seed Savers
CELT
Cloughjordan Community Farm
Lilliput Loaf World Cafe
Master Composting Community
Denre - Seed Bomb Laboratory
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BUS STOP

ATM

OFF LICENCE
TOILETS
INFORMATION DOME
WATER
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CAMPING :
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‘'TOGETHER WE'RE ELECTRIC' ARENA SITE PLAN
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PICNIC, GARDEN
CAMPING
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FIRST AID
DISABLED CAMPING & PARKING

RECYCLING

SHOWERS
BABY CHANGING

Hemeken BAR

ROUTE TO

KIDS AREA!

FAMILY/ROUTE

o A
FAMILY,
CAMPSITE

DISCLAIMER
All maps & locations are subject to change

,-'é’; Please visit:
A\ 55' EnjoyHeinekenResponsibly.com
N

lllustration by Mind’s i: www.mindsi.ie

25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

55
56

Self Help Africa/ The Invent Tent

Hedge Layers Association

Green Me

Bird Watch Ireland

Muscular Dystrophy Ireland

Irish Cycling Community

Vodafone Foundation Tipi

Latin American Solidarity Centre
GRAMMOPHONE DISCO

GREENCRAFTS

*.
REa || THE HEINEKEN SOCIAL

M Hotpoint. HOTPOINT
INFLATABLE CHURCH
JIMI HENDRIX CAMPSITE
KIDDIE AREA - SOUL KIDS
LATE NIGHT ARENA
LITTLE BIG TENT
LOST PROPERTY
MAIN ARENA
MAIN STAGE
MARKETS AREA
MEDIA AREA
MEETING POINT

Arts Council therary Stage

The Word (Slam/Performance Poetry)
Science Gallery

Theatre Stage

Puball Gaeilge (Irish language)

Hot Press Chat Room

Amnesty

Theatre of Food/ Farmer’s Market
De Paul

0SCAR WILDE CAMPSITE
OFF LICENCE
PERFORMER CAMPSITE
PICNIC GARDEN

PICNIC GARDEN CAMPING
PINK MOON CAMPING
ROUTE TO TOWN

SALTY DOG STAGE
SHOWERS

SILENT DISCO
SPIEGELTENT

TOUR DE PICNIC INFO POINT

TRENCHTOWN
TRAILER PARK

o VODAFONE TENT

WELFARE TENT



